SIAM SMILE £14
Absolut Vanilla, Passionfruit Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple Juice,
Passionfruit Purée, served with a Prosecco Shot.

DOLCE VITA SPRITZ £10
Dolce Vita Aperitivo, Prosecco, Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda.

MAI THAI £13
Red Leg Spiced Rum, Ginger, Lemongrass & Lime Liqueur, Pineapple
Juice, Orgeat Syrup, Angostura Bitters.

YOK LOR £12
Absolut Raspberry Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Cranberry Juice,
Strawberry & Raspberry Purée.

RASPBERRY CRUSH £13
Absolut Raspberry Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Hales Blue Boy, Lemon,
topped with Sprite Zero.

DRAGON EYE £13
Tanqueray Gin, Lychee, Kiwi & Thai Basil Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Orgeat

Syrup, Lime.

PINEAPPLE & COCONUT SOUR £13

Project 173 Pineapple Rum, Aluna Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Syrup, Lemon.

RING OF FIRE (Served flaming) £13
Nusa Cafia Tropical White Rum, Passionfruit Liqueur, Ginger Syrup,
Mango Juice, Passionfruit Purée, Fever Tree Soda Water.

MADE IN THAILAND £14
Red Leg Spiced Rum, Lemongrass, Ginger & Lime Liqueur, Ginger &
Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Fever Tree Ginger Beer.

LYCHEE & RASPBERRY SPRITZ £13
Tarsier Oriental Pink Gin, Raspberries, Lychee Juice, Lemon, Fever Tree
Aromatic Tonic.

TON SAI £12
Arlu Passionfruit & Mango Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut Syrup, Lychee
Juice, Lemon, topped with Tropical Foam (Contains egg whites).

Please note that not all ingredients are listed in our cocktail list. If you have any allergies or
infolerances, please let us know before placing your order. Full allergen information is available
from our team. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. We believe in fair
reward meaning every penny of all service charges and tips are split between team members. This
charge is enfirely optional, if you would like for this to be removed, please just ask your server.



SMOKING WHIP (Smoked with Cherry Wood) £12
Nusa Cafia Spiced Rum, Shanky’s Whip, Pisang Banana, Cinnamon &

Nutmeg Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Lemon.

BLOOD ORANGE SOUR £12
Tanqueray Seville Orange Gin, Akashi-Tai Yuzushu Saké, Orange Juice,

Lime, Blood Orange Syrup.

RHUBY SUNRISE £12
Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb Gin, Cointreau, Framboise Liqueur, Guava

Juice, Lime, Fever Tree Ginger Beer.

GRAPEFRUIT BRAMBLE £13
Malfy Pink Grapefruit Gin, Pink Grapefruit Juice, Lemon, Créeme de Mure.

SPICE ISLAND ICE TEA £1
Nusa Cafia Spiced Rum, Pineapple Liqueur, Coconut Syrup, Lime, Fever

Tree Cola.

GINGER FlZZ £12
Tarsier Khao San Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Apple Juice, Lime, Fever Tree

Ginger Beer.

WATERMELON COOLER £1
Whitley Neill Gin, Watermelon Liqueur, Juice and Syrup, layered over

Melon Liqueur.

THAI PICANTE £12
El Tequilefio Reposado Tequila, Sollasa, Coconut Water, Lemongrass

Syrup, Lime, Tabasco.

TAENG-KWA £10
135" East Gin, Cucumber Syrup, Aloe, Citrus, Fever Tree Soda Water.

SMOKY KAIKYO (Smoked with Cherry Wood) £12
Hatozaki Blended Whiskey, Akashi-Tai Umeshu Plum Saké, Bitters.

Please note that not all ingredients are listed in our cocktail list. If you have any allergies or intolerances,
please let us know before placing your order. Full allergen information is available from our team.



Savour the artistry in every sip with our Signature Collection. A perfect fusion of premium ingredients

brought together by our bar team.

HEAD TO THE WEST COAST

HENDRICKS

Served with Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water. Garnished with Cucumber and
Mint.

RELAX IN THE MEDITERRANEAN

GIN MARE

Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water. Garnished with Basil, Thyme,
Rosemary and Olive.

ESCAPE TO THE OUTER HEBRIDES

HARRIS

Served with Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water. Garnished with Sea Kelp Bitters
and Grapefruit.

PRIDE OF YORKSHIRE
SLINGSBY RHUBARB
Served with Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water. Garnished with Raspberries.

INSPIRED BY THE ORIENT
YU GIN
Served with Fever Tree Sparkling Sicilian Lemonade. Garnished with Lemon Zest.

A VENEZUELAN VOYAGE
DIPLOMATICO
Served with Fever Tree Ginger Beer. Garnished with Lime and Mint.

THE WONDER OF MEXICO
EL TEQUILENO REPOSADO TEQUILA
Fever Tree Mexican Lime Soda. Garnished with Orange and Lime.

£14

£17

£18

£14

£14

£17

£12

Prices shown for 50ml serve, 25ml available on request. Please ask your server for our full range.



TANQUERAY
England

PLYMOUTH
England

EDINBURGH GIN
Scotland

MALFY ROSA
Italy

SLINGSBY DRY
England

BOTANIST
Scotland

SIPSMITH
England

HENDRICKS
Scotland

ROKU
Japan

HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD
Cuba

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS
England

MOUNT GAY
Barbados

KRAKEN
Trinidad

£9

£9

£9

£9

£10

£10

£10

£10

£1

£9

£9

£9

£9

YU GIN
France

TARSIER
England

TANQUERAY 10
England

AVIATION
USA

GIN MARE
Spain

SILENT POOL
England

BAMBOO BLACK
Philippines

HARRIS
Scotland

GIN GOLD
England

PHRAYA
Thailand

THE FABULOUS THAI RUM CO
England

DIPLOMATICO
Venezuela

RON ZACAPA
Guatemala

£n

£1

£12

£13

£13

£13

£14

£14

£14

£10

£10

£13

£20

Prices shown for 50ml serve, 25ml available on request. Please ask your server for our full range.



ABSOLUT
Sweden

KETEL ONE
Holland

TITOS
USA

ciroC
France

£9

£9

£9

£10

HAKU
Japan

BELVEDERE
France

ARC
Philippines

GREY GOOSE
France

Flavoured vodka available, please ask your server for our full range.

EL TEQUILENO BLANCO
DON JULIO BLANCO
TEQUILA ROSE
CAZCABEL HONEY
CAZCABEL COFFEE

BUTTERFLY CANNON BLUE

MARTELL VS
COURVOISIER

PASSOA
APEROL
KAHLUA
MIDORI
SAMBUCA

£9

£9

£9

£9

£10

£10

£10

£10

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

CAFE PISTON
VIVIR BLANCO
HACIEN BLANCO
HACIEN PINEAPPLE
PATRON SILVER

HACIEN ANEJO CRISTALINO

REMY MARTIN 1738
MARTELL XO

TIA MARIA
CAMPARI

AMARETTO
COINTREAU

BAILEYS (100ml)

£11

£13

£13

£14

£13

£13

£14

£14

£14

£20

£16

£32

£9

£9

£9

£9

£10

Prices shown for 50ml serve, 25ml available on request. Please ask your server for our full range.



CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
LABEL

LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD
JURA 10 YEAR OLD

FETTERCAIRN 12 YEAR OLD

JAMESONS
Ireland

MAKERS MARK
USA

BULLEIT RYE
USA

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH
USA

TEELING SMALL BATCH
Ireland

£10

£12

£14

£14

£15

£9

£10

£12

£12

£12

CHIVAS REGAL MIZUNARA
CASK

DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
12 YEAR OLD

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
LABEL

WOODFORD RESERVE
USA

SUNTORY TOKI
Japan

HATOZAKI BLENDED MALT
Japan

SUNTORY CHITA
Japan

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
Japan

£16

£17

£22

£25

£45

£13

£13

£13

£20

£20

Prices shown for 50ml serve, 25ml available on request. Please ask your server for our full range.



SINGHA | 5% | Thailand Half Pint £3.40 Pint £6.80

GUINNESS | 4.8% | Ireland Half Pint £3.40 Pint £6.80
SINGHA | 5% | 330ml | Thailand £5.90
CHANG | 4.8% | 320ml | Thailand £5.90
CHANG | 4.8% | 620ml | Thailand £8.50
LEO | 5% | 330ml | Thailand £6.50
TIGER | 5% | 330ml | Singapore £6.70
CHIANG MAI RED TRUCK ALE | 4.8% | 330ml | Thailand £6.70
ESTRELLA GALICIA (Gluten-Free) | 5.5% | 330ML | Spain £5.90

ASPALL ‘DRAUGHT’ SUFFOLK CYDER | 5.5% | 330ml | Suffolk, UK £5.90

COCA COLA 200ml  £3 DIET COKE 200ml £3
FEVER TREE 200ml £3.20

Premium Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Premium Indian Tonic, Lemon Tonic, Soda
Water, Elderflower Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Aromatic Tonic, Grapefruit Soda

FRESH JUICE £3.90 LYCHEE JUICE £3.80
Orange, Apple.

WATERMELON JUICE £4.80
FRUIT JUICE £3.50
Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango, Guava.
COCA COLA 330ml £420 COKE ZERO 330ml £3.90
DIET COKE 330ml £3.90 SPRITE ZERO 330ml £3.90
FEVER TREE 275ml £5 TRIP CBD 250ml £5.50
Raspberry Lemonade Elderflower & Mint
Cloudy British Apple Lemon Basil
Ginger Beer Peach Ginger

Sicilian Lemonade



WATERMELON PUNCH
Whitley Neill 0% ‘Gin’, Watermelon Juice, Lychee Juice, Watermelon
Syrup.

GUAVA COLADA
Dead Man's Fingers 0% ‘Rum’, Guava Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Syrup.

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT 0% DAIQUIRI
Dead Man's Fingers 0% ‘Rum’, Mango Juice, Passionfruit Puree,
Passionfruit Syrup, Lime Juice.

RASPBERRY & BLOOD ORANGE NO-GRONI
Whitley Neill 0% Raspberry Gin, Abstinence Blood Orange Non-
Alcoholic Aperitivo, Blood Orange Syrup.

THAI SMASH
Whitley Neill 0% ‘Gin’, Apple Juice, Raspberries, Thai Basil, Lime
Juice.

PAL-NO-MA
Lyre’s 0% ‘Tequila’, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Fever Tree Grapefruit
Soda.

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ
Abstinence Blood Orange Non-Alcoholic Aperitivo, Blood Orange
Syrup, Orange Juice, Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic.

LYCHEE NO-JITO
Ceders Classic Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Lychee Juice, Lime Juice, Mint,
Lychee Syrup, Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic.

GUINNESS 0.0 | 0.0% | 538ML | Ireland
LUCKY SAINT PALE ALE | 0.5% | 330ML | Germany

LUCKY SAINT LAGER | 0.5% | 330ML | Germany

WILD LIFE BOTANICALS SPARKLING NUDE 0.5%
Cornwall, England

£7

£8

£8

£7

£7

£8

£7

£7

£6.50

£5.90

£5.90

£32



SANGIOVESE, TERRE FORTE
Emilia Romagna, Italy

ESPORAO ALANDRA TINTO, ALENTEJO
Alentejo, Portugal

PINOTAGE, REIGN OF TERROIR
Swartland, South Africa

PINOT NOIR, MOUNT ROZIER
Coastal Region, South Africa

VERAMONTE, ORGANIC CARMENERE
Casablanca Valley, Chile

SHIRAZ, ORGANIC BATTLE OF BOSWORTH
Victoria, Australia

MERLOT, GERARD BERTRAND NATURALYS ORGANIC
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

RIOJA CRIANZA, VINA REAL
Rioja, Spain

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 14 HANDS
Washington State, USA

MALBEC, CATENA APPELLATION VISTA FLORES
Mendoza, Argentina

BEAUJOLAIS, CHATEAU DE CORCELLES GAMAY FLEURIE
Beaujolais, France

SHIRAZ, ‘V3" JOURNEY’'S END
Stellenbosch, South Africa

BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR, MOULIN D’'ISSAN
Bordeaux, France

PINOT NOIR, BANSHEE
Sonoma County, USA

MALBEC, CATENA ALTA
Mendoza, Argentina

BAROLO, ‘MONCLIVIO® ENRICO SERAFINO
Piemonte, Italy

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, BOLLA
Veneto, Italy

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, ‘LA BERNARDINE' M. CHAPOUTIER

Rhone Valley, France

175ml

£9

£10

£11

£12

£14

£16

Bottle

£29

£33

£35

£38

£41

£42

£45

£46

£48

£50

£52

£55

£59

£62

£68

£70

£78

£110

Selected wines available in 125ml and 250ml measures on request.



175ml  Bottle

CHARDONNAY,TERRE FORTI TREBBIANO £29
Emilia Romanga, Italy

CHENIN BLANC,REIGN OF TERROIR £9 £34
Stellenbosch, South Africa

PECORINO, VILLA DEI FIORI £35
Abruzzo, Italy

BODEGAS, VERDE MACABEO BLANCO £36
Almonacid de la Sierra, Spain

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MOUNT ROZIER £10 £39
Stellenbosch, South Africa

PINOT GRIGIO, VINUVA ORGANIC £11  £42
Sicilia, Italy
VIOGNIER, VALDIVIESO VALLEY SELECTION £44

Aconcagua, Chile

RIESLING, CHATEAU STE MICHELLE £45
Columbia Valley, USA

CHARDONNAY, ‘HAYSTACK’, JOURNEY’'S END £13 £47
Stellenbosch, South Africa

GRILLO, NATURALMENTE BIO £48
Sicilia, Italy
PINOT GRIGIO, ARA SINGLE VINEYARD £49

Marlborough, New Zealand

PICPOUL, GERARD BERTRAND HERITAGE £14 £52
Occitanie, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC, YEALANDS ESTATE £54
Marlborough, New Zealand

BODEGAS, CASTRO MARTIN ALBARINO FAMILY ESTATE £56
Rias Baixas, Spain

GAVI DI GAVI, ENRICO SERAFINO £59
Piemonte, Italy

RIESLING, EROICA £60
Columbia Valley, USA

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLOUDY BAY £16 £62
Marlborough, New Zealand

SANCERRE, ‘LA GRAVELIERE' JOSEPH MELLOT £65
Loire Valley, France

CHABLIS 1ER CRU, ‘COTE DE LECHET' DOMAINE JEAN DEFAIX £90
Burgundy, France

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, REMOISSENET-PERE-FILS £130
Burgundy, France

Selected wines available in 125ml and 250ml measures on request.



PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, CORTE VIGNA
Pavia, Italy

GRIS BLANC ROSE, GERARD BERTRAND
Occitanie, France

GRENACHE ROSE, MOUNT ROZIER
Western Cape, South Africa

COTES DE PROVENCE, WHISPERING ANGEL

Cates de Provence, France

PROSECCO, DA LUCA
Veneto, Italy

SILVER REIGN BRUT
Kent, England

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
Champagne, France

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL ROSE
Champagne, France

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT NV
Champagne, France

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE
Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON
Champagne, France

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE
Champagne, France

NOBLE LATE HARVEST, NEDERBURG
Western Cape, South Africa

PEDRO XIMENEZ
Andalucia, Spain

175ml  Bottle

£8 £29

£38

£12  £45

£65

125ml  Bottle

£8 £39

£10 £49

£13 £72

£82

£95

£185

£250

£270

Glass Bottle

100ml £9 375ml £35

100ml £13 375ml £49

Selected wines available in 125ml and 250ml measures on request.
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