Please note that not all ingredients are listed in our cocktail list. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let us know before placing your order. Full allergen information is available from our team. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. We believe in fair reward meaning every penny of all service charges and tips are split between team members. This charge is entirely optional, if you would like for this to be removed, please just ask your server.



Please note that not all ingredients are listed in our cocktail list. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let us know before placing your order. Full allergen information is available from our team.

Savour the artistry in every sip with our Signature Collection. A perfect fusion of premium ingredients brought together by our bar team.

GIN 50ML

HEAD TO THE WEST COAST £14 HENDRICKS Served with Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water. Garnished with Cucumber and RELAX IN THE MEDITERRANEAN £17 **GIN MARE** Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water. Garnished with Basil, Thyme, Rosemary and Olive. ESCAPE TO THE OUTER HEBRIDES £18 HARRIS Served with Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water. Garnished with Sea Kelp Bitters and Grapefruit. PRIDE OF YORKSHIRE £14 SLINGSBY RHUBARB Served with Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water. Garnished with Raspberries. INSPIRED BY THE ORIENT £14 YU GIN Served with Fever Tree Sparkling Sicilian Lemonade. Garnished with Lemon Zest. RUM 50ML

A VENEZUELAN VOYAGE	£17
DIPLOMATICO	

Served with Fever Tree Ginger Beer. Garnished with Lime and Mint.

TEQUILA 50ML

THE WONDER OF MEXICO £12 EL TEQUILEÑO REPOSADO TEQUILA Fever Tree Mexican Lime Soda. Garnished with Orange and Lime.

Prices shown for 50ml serve, 25ml available on request. Please ask your server for our full range.

GIN 50ML

TANQUERAY England	£9	YU GIN France	£11
PLYMOUTH England	£9	TARSIER England	£11
EDINBURGH GIN Scotland	£9	TANQUERAY 10 England	£12
MALFY ROSA Italy	£9	AVIATION USA	£13
SLINGSBY DRY England	£10	GIN MARE Spain	£13
BOTANIST Scotland	£10	SILENT POOL England	£13
SIPSMITH England	£10	BAMBOO BLACK Philippines	£14
HENDRICKS Scotland	£1O	HARRIS Scotland	£14
ROKU Japan	£11	GIN GOLD England	£14
RUM 50ML			
HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD Cuba	£9	PHRAYA Thailand	£10
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS England	£9	THE FABULOUS THAI RUM CO England	£10
MOUNT GAY Barbados	£9	DIPLOMATICO Venezuela	£13
KRAKEN Trinidad	£9	RON ZACAPA Guatemala	£20

Prices shown for 50ml serve, 25ml available on request. Please ask your server for our full range.

SPIRITS

VODKA 50ML

ABSOLUT Sweden	£9	HAKU Japan	£11
KETEL ONE Holland	£9	BELVEDERE France	£13
TITOS USA	£9	ARC Philippines	£13
CÎROC France	£10	GREY GOOSE France	£14

Flavoured vodka available, please ask your server for our full range.

TEQUILA 50ML

£9	CAFÉ PISTÓN	£13
£9	VIVIR BLANCO	£13
£9	HACIEN BLANCO	£14
£9	HACIEN PINEAPPLE	£14
£1O	PATRÓN SILVER	£14
£10	HACIEN AÑEJO CRISTALINO	£20
	£9 £9 £9	£9 VIVIR BLANCO £9 HACIEN BLANCO £9 HACIEN PINEAPPLE £10 PATRÓN SILVER

BRANDY 50ML

MARTELL VS	£10	REMY MARTIN 1738	£16
COURVOISIER	£10	MARTELL XO	£32

LIQUEURS 50ML

PASSOA	£8	TIA MARIA	£9
APEROL	£8	CAMPARI	£9
KAHLUA	£8	AMARETTO	£9
MIDORI	£8	COINTREAU	£9
SAMBUCA	£8	BAILEYS (100ml)	£10

Prices shown for 50ml serve, 25ml available on request. Please ask your server for our full range.

SPIRITS

WHISKY 50ML

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD	£10	CHIVAS REGAL MIZUNARA CASK	£16
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£12	DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD	£17
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD	£14	MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YEAR OLD	£22
JURA 10 YEAR OLD FETTERCAIRN 12 YEAR OLD	£14 £15	CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD	£25
TETTERGAINN 12 TEAN GED		JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£45

WORLD WHISKEY 50ML

JAMESONS Ireland	£9	WOODFORD RESERVE USA	£13
MAKERS MARK USA	£10	SUNTORY TOKI Japan	£13
BULLEIT RYE USA	£12	HATOZAKI BLENDED MALT Japan	£13
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH USA	£12	SUNTORY CHITA Japan	£20
TEELING SMALL BATCH Ireland	£12	NIKKA FROM THE BARREL Japan	£20

Prices shown for 50ml serve, 25ml available on request. Please ask your server for our full range.



BEER

DRAUGHT

SINGHA 5% Thailand	Half Pint £3.40	Pint £6.80
GUINNESS 4.8% Ireland	Half Pint £3.40	Pint £6.80

BOTTLE

SINGHA 5% 330ml Thailand	£5.90
CHANG 4.8% 320ml Thailand	£5.90
CHANG 4.8% 620ml Thailand	£8.50
LEO 5% 330ml Thailand	£6.50
TIGER 5% 330ml Singapore	£6.70
CHIANG MAI RED TRUCK ALE 4.8% 330ml Thailand	£6.70
ESTRELLA GALICIA (Gluten-Free) 5.5% 330ML Spain	£5.90

CIDER

ASPALL 'DRAUGHT' SUFFOLK CYDER | 5.5% | 330ml | Suffolk, UK £5.90

MIXERS

COCA COLA	200ml	£3	DIET COKE	200ml	£3

FEVER TREE 200ml £3.20

Premium Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Premium Indian Tonic, Lemon Tonic, Soda Water, Elderflower Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Aromatic Tonic, Grapefruit Soda

JUICES

FRESH JUICE Orange, Apple.	£3.90	LYCHEE JUICE	£3.80
FRUIT JUICE	£3.50	WATERMELON JUICE	£4.80
Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango, Guava.	20.00		

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA DIET COKE		£4.20 £3.90	COKE ZERO SPRITE ZERO		£3.90 £3.90
FEVER TREE Raspberry Lemonade Cloudy British Apple Ginger Beer Sicilian Lemonade	275ml	£5	TRIP CBD Elderflower & Mint Lemon Basil Peach Ginger	250ml	£5.50

BEER & SOFTS

0% COCKTAILS

	WATERMELON PUNCH Whitley Neill O% 'Gin', Watermelon Juice, Lychee Juice, Watermelon Syrup.	£7
***	GUAVA COLADA Dead Man's Fingers 0% 'Rum', Guava Juice, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup.	£8
	MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT 0% DAIQUIRI Dead Man's Fingers 0% 'Rum', Mango Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Passionfruit Syrup, Lime Juice.	£8
	RASPBERRY & BLOOD ORANGE NO-GRONI Whitley Neill O% Raspberry Gin, Abstinence Blood Orange Non- Alcoholic Aperitivo, Blood Orange Syrup.	£7
	THAI SMASH Whitley Neill O% 'Gin', Apple Juice, Raspberries, Thai Basil, Lime Juice.	£7
	PAL-NO-MA Lyre's O% 'Tequila', Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda.	£8
	BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ Abstinence Blood Orange Non-Alcoholic Aperitivo, Blood Orange Syrup, Orange Juice, Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic.	£7
	LYCHEE NO-JITO Ceders Classic Non-Alcoholic Spirit, Lychee Juice, Lime Juice, Mint, Lychee Syrup, Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic.	£7
LOW	ALCOHOL	
BEER		

£6.50

£5.90

£5.90

£32

BEER & SOFTS

SPARKLING

Cornwall, England

GUINNESS O.O | 0.0% | 538ML | Ireland

LUCKY SAINT PALE ALE | 0.5% | 330ML | Germany

LUCKY SAINT LAGER | 0.5% | 330ML | Germany

WILD LIFE BOTANICALS SPARKLING NUDE 0.5%

RED WINE	175ml	Bottle
SANGIOVESE, TERRE FORTE Emilia Romagna, Italy		£29
ESPORAO ALANDRA TINTO, ALENTEJO Alentejo, Portugal	£9	£33
PINOTAGE, REIGN OF TERROIR Swartland, South Africa		£35
PINOT NOIR. MOUNT ROZIER Coastal Region, South Africa	£10	£38
VERAMONTE, ORGANIC CARMENERE Casablanca Valley, Chile		£41
SHIRAZ. ORGANIC BATTLE OF BOSWORTH Victoria, Australia	£11	£42
MERLOT. GERARD BERTRAND NATURALYS ORGANIC Languedoc-Roussillon, France		£45
RIOJA CRIANZA, VIÑA REAL Rioja, Spain	£12	£46
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 14 HANDS Washington State, USA		£48
MALBEC, CATENA APPELLATION VISTA FLORES Mendoza, Argentina	£14	£50
BEAUJOLAIS . CHATEAU DE CORCELLES GAMAY FLEURIE Beaujolais, France		£52
SHIRAZ, 'V3' JOURNEY'S END Stellenbosch, South Africa		£55
BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR. MOULIN D'ISSAN Bordeaux, France	£16	£59
PINOT NOIR, BANSHEE Sonoma County, USA		£62
MALBEC, CATENA ALTA Mendoza, Argentina		£68
BAROLO, 'MONCLIVIO' ENRICO SERAFINO Piemonte, Italy		£70
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, BOLLA Veneto, Italy		£78
CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, 'LA BERNARDINE' M. CHAPOUTIER Rhône Valley, France	ł	£110

Selected wines available in 125ml and 250ml measures on request.

WHITE WINE	175ml	Bottle
CHARDONNAY, TERRE FORTI TREBBIANO Emilia Romanga, Italy		£29
CHENIN BLANC, REIGN OF TERROIR Stellenbosch, South Africa	£9	£34
PECORINO, VILLA DEI FIORI Abruzzo, Italy		£35
BODEGAS, VERDE MACABEO BLANCO Almonacid de la Sierra, Spain		£36
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MOUNT ROZIER Stellenbosch, South Africa	£10	£39
PINOT GRIGIO, VINUVA ORGANIC Sicilia, Italy	£11	£42
VIOGNIER, VALDIVIESO VALLEY SELECTION Aconcagua, Chile		£44
RIESLING, CHATEAU STE MICHELLE Columbia Valley, USA		£45
CHARDONNAY, 'HAYSTACK', JOURNEY'S END Stellenbosch, South Africa	£13	£47
GRILLO , NATURALMENTE BIO Sicilia, Italy		£48
PINOT GRIGIO, ARA SINGLE VINEYARD Marlborough, New Zealand		£49
PICPOUL, GERARD BERTRAND HERITAGE Occitanie, France	£14	£52
SAUVIGNON BLANC, YEALANDS ESTATE Marlborough, New Zealand		£54
BODEGAS . CASTRO MARTIN ALBARINO FAMILY ESTATE Rias Baixas, Spain		£56
GAVI DI GAVI, ENRICO SERAFINO Piemonte, Italy		£59
RIESLING, EROICA Columbia Valley, USA		£60
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLOUDY BAY Marlborough, New Zealand	£16	£62
SANCERRE , 'LA GRAVELIÈRE' JOSEPH MELLOT Loire Valley, France		£65
CHABLIS 1ER CRU, 'CÔTE DE LÉCHET' DOMAINE JEAN DEFAIR Burgundy, France	X	£90
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET , REMOISSENET-PÈRE-FILS Burgundy, France		£130

Selected wines available in 125ml and 250ml measures on request.

ROSÉ WINE	17	5ml Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, CORTE VIGNA Pavia, Italy		£8 £29
GRIS BLANC ROSÉ, GERARD BERTRAND Occitanie, France		£38
GRENACHE ROSÉ , MOUNT ROZIER Western Cape, South Africa	<u> </u>	£12 £45
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, WHISPERING ANGEL Côtes de Provence, France		£65
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING	12	5ml Bottle
PROSECCO, DA LUCA Veneto, Italy		£8 £39
SILVER REIGN BRUT Kent, England	!	£10 £49
MÖET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL Champagne, France		£13 £72
MÖET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL ROSÉ Champagne, France		£82
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE BRUT NV Champagne, France		£95
PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE Champagne, France		£185
DOM PÉRIGNON Champagne, France		£250
PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE ROSÉ Champagne, France		£270
DESSERT	Glass	Bottle
NOBLE LATE HARVEST, NEDERBURG Western Cape, South Africa	100ml £9	375ml £35
PEDRO XIMENEZ Andalucia, Spain	100ml £13	375ml £49

 $Selected\ wines\ available\ in\ 125ml\ and\ 250ml\ measures\ on\ request.$

WINES | SPARKLING